

ST 1 (1) 2023

Reg.- 68/2020

Order no.66

03.03.2025

Today is fixed for production and ER of WA.

Two accused persons are in JC.

Ld PP is present.

No ER of WA has been received.

To 03.04.2025 for production and ER of WA.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).